National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
July 2, 2008
LMV7235/LMV7239
45 nsec, Ultra Low Power, Low Voltage, Rail-to-Rail Input
Comparator with Open-Drain/Push-Pull Output

10135903
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Marking Supplied as NSC Drawing
5-pin SC70
LMV7235M7
C21
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV7235M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M7
C20
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M7X 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-pin SOT23
LMV7235M5
C21A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV7235M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M5
C20A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMV7239M5X 3k Units Tape and Reel
Simplified Schematic
10135901
www.national.com 2
L